23. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising
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St-Nr
308

45
274
534
248
70

13
313
62

630
323
3
66

558
344
40

436
631
304
69

96
64

353
315
290
640
283
25

351
122
349
243
38

75

36
26
238
124
666
338
65

35
703
365
98
126
59

336
17
374
71

546
120
233

Name, Vorname
Manthee, Rene

Titze, Sebastian
Heilmair, Michael
Munoz, Francisco
Bugl, Daniel
Schredl, Karl

Gabelsberger, Marcel
Muiller, Erwin
Ertl, Franz

Heckelsmiiller, Stephan
Portz, Alois

Soller, Michael

Kock, Thomas

Schadler, Rudi
Schmid, Manfred
Rosanka, Eberhard
Krause, Martin
Mair, Hans

Maier, Robert
Obermeier, Sascha

Kleidorfer, Johannes
Mair, Franz

Schwertl, Josef
Nieder, Bernhard
Konstanczak, Sabina
Hammerby, Steffen
liberg, Felix
Scheler, Stephan
Schwarz, Oliver
Lex, Stefan
Schiiller, Bernd
Borst, Matthias
Huber, Klaus J.
Feichtmeier, Daniel

Gols, Hans

Walk, Reinhold
Becke, Georg

Kozel, Ferdinand
Obermeier, Josef
RottenfulRer, Thomas
NieRl, Josef

Mekota, Thomas
Bendlander, Josef
Trutanic, Pero
Reiser, Martin
Klier, Michael
Bayerl, Jirgen

RottenfulRer, Ferdinand
Pauleit, Sebastian
Winter, Stefan

Thiel, Achim

Kutschera, Alexander
Frei, Christian
Bauer, Franz

6.9.2008 16:57:27

Volkslauf 6.122 m

JG
1982

1984
1969
1991
1992
1960

1993
1955
1953

1991
1961
1979
1977

1959
1961
1960
1969
1969
1977
1988

1966
1977

1952
1967
1962
1959
1992
1976
1978
1989
1958
1968
1960
1986

1960
1956
1959
1989
1978
1992
1958

1963
1965
1960
1967
1985
1969

1963
1986
1968
1968

1968
1973
1958

Verein

LG Telis Finanz
Regensburg

Fitness World Nr. 1
SpVgg Zolling

LAG Mittlere Isar
Service & more
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Fitness World Nr. 1
LG Staffelsee Murnau
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

ohne Verein

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
Fitness World Nr. 1
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Munich Airport Runners
Bike-Doc/Gerlspeck
Fitness World Nr. 1
ALC Landshut

FC Mintraching

ibb-e

Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

TSV Mainburg

Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen

Bike-Doc/Gerlspeck
Munich Airport Runners
SC Freising

Fitness World Nr. 1
Sport & Reha Freising
mplus Bscheid & Tetzl
KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
ohne Verein

Fithess World Nr. 1
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Fitness World Nr. 1
Fitness World Nr. 1

Tl Speed Team

mplus Bscheid & Tetzl
Sp Vag Zolling
Makkaroni Kranzberg
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Fitness World Nr. 1
LG Region Landshut
Bike-Doc/Gerlspeck
Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
mplus Bscheid & Tetzl
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Makkaroni Kranzberg
Fitness World Nr. 1
DAV Oberland
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

mplus Bscheid & Tetzl
mplus Bscheid & Tetzl
KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit
00:20:23

00:21:18
00:21:36
00:22:24
00:22:33
00:22:57

00:23:13
00:23:14
00:23:29

00:24:03
00:24:08
00:24:13
00:24:17

00:24:21
00:24:23
00:24:23
00:24:26
00:24:34
00:24:38
00:24:44

00:24:44
00:24:49

00:24:57
00:24:58
00:25:01
00:25:02
00:25:04
00:25:06
00:25:12
00:25:13
00:25:14
00:25:19
00:25:23
00:25:25

00:25:26
00:25:33
00:25:35
00:25:36
00:25:41
00:25:47
00:25:50

00:25:52
00:25:56
00:25:58
00:25:59
00:26:03
00:26:04

00:26:10
00:26:14
00:26:19
00:26:20

00:26:22
00:26:23
00:26:24

Platz
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LC Freising

AK
M

M

M35
MJB
MJB
M45

MJB
M50
M55

MJB
M45

M30

M45
M45
M45
M35
M35
M30

M40
M30

M55
M40
W45
M45
MJB
M30
MJIB
MJA
M50
M40
M45

M45
M50
M45
MJA
M30
MJIB
M50

M45
M40
M45
M40
M

M35

M45

M40
M40

M40
M35
M50
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23. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Ges.
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110

St-Nr
76

30
93
231
358
72

117
257
312
370
16
100
295
14
34
348
6
123
322
268
28
624
15
337
366
99
350
267
706
12
541
549
701
362
550
317
19
311
49
97
91
27
29
343
68

80

288
78

79
230
37
333
8
704
61

316

Name, Vorname
Faltermeier, Birgit

Summerer, Martin
Erreth, Ralf
Arnold, Dietrich
Springer, Konrad
Voigt, Andreas

Slaby, Lothar
Finger, Robert
Mittermeier, Hans
Wiencke, Christian
Wilhelm, Andre
Festner, Josef
Leyrer, Thomas
Wagner, Roland
Zoller, Dani
Schuhbauer, Josef
Hofler, Klaus
Wiesheu, Andreas
Pohler, Merten
Haack, Christoph
Asam, Joachim
Schlachta, Johanna
Marik, Miroslav
RottenfulRer, Markus
Vernickel, Sonja
Ziegltrum, Christian
Schurer, Raphaela
Gruber, Barbara
Wagner, Klaus
Sgoff, Oliver
Matzka, Karl

Ni3l, Irmi

Nadler, Birgit
Stragies, Rainer
Schnakenbeck, Andreas
Otto, Peter
Metzger, Sabine
Meiler, Martin
Ammermann, Gereon
Rieger, Hubert
Schweiger, Jakob
Asam, Robert
Lathi, Rita
Schlenker, Michael
Osiewacz, Frank

Weghorn, Stephanie

Koch, Markus
Scheske, Sieglinde

Schroll, Theresia
Schuhbauer, Johann
Schlagbauer, Irmi
Ring, Daniel

Biche, Wolfgang
Bendlander, Teresa
Erdl, Michael

Nieder, Hildegard

6.9.2008 16:57:27

Volkslauf 6.122 m

JG
1972

1985
1965
1969
1958
1968

1962
1974
1968
1975
1988
1967
1967
1966
1974
1939
1966
1985
1985
1963
1963
1993
1986
1992
1964
1976
1984
1968
1959
1987
1948
1970
1980
1970
1967
1960
1983
1944
1961
1963
1957
1959
1974
1983
1966

1971

1976
1965

1958
1957
1956
1989
1961
1993
1995

1968

Verein

Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Fitness World Nr. 1
Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
MBG

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

mplus Bscheid & Tetzl
Tl Speed Team
Munich Airport Runners
Tl Speed Team
Fitness World Nr. 1
Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
Tl Speed Team
Fitness World Nr. 1
Fitness World Nr. 1
KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
Fitness World Nr. 1
mplus Bscheid & Tetzl
SV Eppendorf

IS 2 runtime

Fitness World Nr. 1
SC Riederau

Fitness World Nr. 1
Makkaroni Kranzberg
DAV Freising

Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
LC Freising

Munich Airport Runners
Grappa Doping Team
Fitness World Nr. 1
SV Pulling

Fitness World Nr. 1
Fitness World Nr. 1
Bike-Doc/Gerlspeck
Munich Airport Runners
Bike-Doc/Gerlspeck
Fitness World Nr. 1
LC Freising

Fitness World Nr. 1
Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
Fitness World Nr. 1
Fitness World Nr. 1

Tl Speed Team
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Makkaroni Kranzberg
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Fitness World Nr. 1
Grappa Doping Team
Fitness World Nr. 1
TSV Ergoldsbach
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

ohne Verein

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit
00:26:27

00:26:35
00:26:43
00:26:50
00:26:51
00:26:53

00:26:55
00:26:57
00:26:58
00:27:03
00:27:06
00:27:08
00:27:11
00:27:13
00:27:16
00:27:16
00:27:24
00:27:30
00:27:32
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:37
00:27:42
00:27:44
00:27:45
00:27:49
00:27:58
00:28:05
00:28:06
00:28:06
00:28:06
00:28:07
00:28:08
00:28:09
00:28:12
00:28:13
00:28:16
00:28:23
00:28:25
00:28:26
00:28:29
00:28:34
00:28:34
00:28:35
00:28:35

00:28:35

00:28:36
00:28:36

00:28:41
00:28:43
00:28:51
00:28:55
00:28:59
00:29:01
00:29:02

00:29:03
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18
19
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14
17

LC Freising

AK
W35

M

M40
M35
M50
M40

M45
M30
M40
M30
M

M40
M40
M40
W30
M65
M40
M

M

M45
M45
wWJB
M

MJIB
W40
M30
F

W40
M45
M

M60
W35
F

M35
M40
M45
F

M60
M45
M45
M50
M45
W30
M

M40

W35

M30
W40

W50
M50
W50
MJA
M45
wJB
MJIB

W40
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23. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Ges.

111

112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

St-Nr
60

10
92
90
345
82

297
23
294
114
710
46
363
48
253
18
264

643
284
258
11
273
81

298
282
249
52
7
259
376
53
234
309
21
33
261
269
287
334
327
77

328
63

250
43

277
111
705
554
324
42

101
112
119
335
641
94

260

Name, Vorname
Erdl, Andreas

Tausendfreund, Klaus
Erreth, Bernd

Reiser, Stefan
Schmitt, Matthias
Haser, Max

Lossie, Martin
Trexler, Martina
Lex, Johann

Fendt, Markus
Reindl, Florian
Hockenberger, Kai
Strobel, Mirko
Plachejda, Radomir
Ederer, Christian
Rogner, Julia
Geischeder, Rupert

Beer, Christian
Jositz, Herbert
Fischer, Heike
Huber, Benedikt
Heider, Alexander
Herrmann, Aurelia

Lotzenburger, Lars
Ihl, Jérg

Dr. Hdoldrich, Alexander
Berger, Josef
Bockhorni, Markus
Fischer, Jakob
Woérmann, Corina
Schempp, Isabelle
Bauer, Margot
Marquardt, Gert
Kovacs, Attila
Kramer, Renate
Fromm, Henning
Hadler, Silvia

Klein, Christian
Rode, Klemens
Puchinger, Elisabeth
Nieder, Birgit

Pulczynski, Michael
Kastner, Stefan

Ebner, Hubert
Soller, Jakob
Hierhager, Martin
Bscheid, Michael
Wagner, Rita
Leyrer, Christine
Portz, Elke
Poppen, Katharina
Forster, Klaus
Bscheid, Stefan
Sperl, Seppi

Rolf, Leon

Brose, Otto
Eisgruber, Mike
Frohnhofer, Alfons

6.9.2008 16:57:28

Volkslauf 6.122 m

JG
1997

1964
1966
1996
1977
1951

1963
1976
1958
1982
1986
1970
1972
1973
1965
1983
1976

1973
1975
1969
1992
1996
1981

1977
1960
1969
1966
1972
1968
1981
1959
1971
1963
1961
1953
1962
1977
1970
1947
1963
1973

1957
1966

1969
1976
1981
1970
1961
1970
1969
1994
1959
1965
1995
1998
1944
1973
1939

Verein

Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Fitness World Nr. 1
Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
Lauftreff Wolfersdorf

Tl Speed Team
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

SV Marzling

Fitness World Nr. 1
Grappa Doping Team
mplus Bscheid & Tetzl
ohne Verein

Fitness World Nr. 1
BDM

Fitness World Nr. 1
www.ibb-e.de

Fitness World Nr. 1
Werkfeuerwehr
Weihenstephan

ohne Verein

Makkaroni Kranzberg
KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
LC Freising

BC Freising

Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke

Tl Speed Team

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
AAV Germania

Fitness World Nr. 1
Fitness World Nr. 1
KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
Fitness World Nr. 1

Tl Speed Team

ohne Verein

Fitness World Nr. 1
Fitness World Nr. 1

IS 2 runtime

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke
Wasserwacht Freising
Lauferteam Freisinger
Stadtwerke
www.ibb-e.de

Fitness World Nr. 1

IS 2 runtime

mplus Bscheid & Tetzl
Grappa Doping Team
TV Geisenhausen

KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf
Fitness World Nr. 1
Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
mplus Bscheid & Tetzl
mplus Bscheid & Tetzl
Vétting-Weihenstephan
ohne Verein

Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
ohne Verein

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit
00:29:03

00:29:07
00:29:10
00:29:11
00:29:15
00:29:17

00:29:21
00:29:22
00:29:28
00:29:29
00:29:29
00:29:32
00:29:36
00:29:41
00:29:51
00:29:52
00:29:52

00:29:59
00:30:02
00:30:03
00:30:05
00:30:09
00:30:15

00:30:16
00:30:24
00:30:27
00:30:33
00:30:34
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:30:39
00:31:01
00:31:22
00:31:32
00:31:35
00:31:36
00:31:37
00:31:38
00:31:40
00:31:45
00:31:48

00:31:55
00:32:00

00:32:00
00:32:03
00:32:05
00:32:08
00:32:15
00:32:21
00:32:24
00:32:25
00:32:26
00:32:28
00:32:30
00:32:40
00:32:43
00:32:44
00:32:44

Platz

LC Freising

AK
MJB

M40
M40
MJB
M30
M55

M45
W30
M50
M

M

M35
M35
M35
M40
F

M30

M35
M30
W35
MJB
MJB
F

M30
M45
M35
M40
M35
M40
F

W45
W35
M45
M45
W55
M45
W30
M35
M60
w45
W35

M50
M40

M35
M30
M

M35
W45
W35
W35
wWJB
M45
M40
MJB
MJB
M60
M35
M65
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23. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising LC Freising

Volkslauf 6.122 m

Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
169 121 Steininger, Edi 1962 mplus Bscheid & Tetzl 00:32:44 28 M45
170 332 Riesch, Josef 1962 Gaissmaier Laufteam 00:32:45 29 M45
171 566 Kraft, Thomas 1969 KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf  00:32:50 18 M35
172 285 Just, Elisabeth 1968 ohne Verein 00:32:51 5 W40
173 634 Ehmer, Theresa 1994 Talentférderschule 00:33:04 4 wJB
174 24 Brandt, Rigo 1974 Fitness World Nr. 1 00:33:05 15 M30
175 571 Mair, Manuel 1973 mplus Bscheid & Tetzl 00:33:11 19 M35
176 354 Seidner, Luis 1962 ohne Verein 00:33:15 30 M45
177 627 Bockhorni, Michael 1964 ohne Verein 00:33:16 25 M40
178 303 Maier, Leonhard 1953 Opel - Hausler - Team 00:33:21 4 M55
179 32 Blimelsberger, Anna 1946 Fitness World Nr. 1 00:33:25 1 W60
180 367 Voss, Christian 1967 ohne Verein 00:33:26 26 M40
181 20 Poppen, Michael 1988 Fitness World Nr. 1 00:33:28 18 M
182 307 Manitta, Thomas 1965 MRRC Minchen 00:33:29 27 M40
183 551 Kaufmann, Kajetan 1962 ohne Verein 00:33:36 31 M45
184 54 Schwer, Claudia 1981 Fitness World Nr. 1 00:33:36 7 F
185 229 Knoepffler, Nico 1962 ohne Verein 00:33:39 32 M45
186 275 Heitmann, Holger 1969 ohne Verein 00:33:41 20 M35
187 306 Manitta, Maria 1969 Boogie Baren Miinchen 00:33:43 9 W35
188 293 Lang, Petra 1977 LT zwecks da Gaudi 00:33:49 5 W30
189 292 Kronfeldner, Josef 1954 ohne Verein 00:34:00 11 M50
190 320 Pilawa, Michael 1989 Grappa Doping Team 00:34:16 4 MJA
191 270 Hahn, Reinhard 1957 aktiv-haus Freising 00:34:19 12 M50
192 372 Will, Martin 1983 aktiv-haus Freising 00:34:19 19 M
193 5 Stocky, Maximilian 1983 Fitness World Nr. 1 00:34:21 20 M
194 116 Ketterer, Jirgen 1971 mplus Bscheid & Tetzl 00:34:28 21 M35
195 331 Raupach, Anke 1973 ohne Verein 00:34:29 10 W35
196 262 Gardai, Thomas 1958 ohne Verein 00:34:30 13 M50
197 568 Alinka, Siciri 1980 ohne Verein 00:34:39 21 M
198 265 Giering, Georg 1945 ohne Verein 00:34:52 5 M60
199 251 Eckert, Gert 1959 ohne Verein 00:34:52 33 M45
200 115 Holzl, Christine 1972 mplus Bscheid & Tetzl 00:35:06 11 W35
201 314 Neumeier, Tobias 1993 ohne Verein 00:35:13 16 MJB
202 56 KefRler, Christian 1976 Fitness World Nr. 1 00:35:26 16 M30
203 272 HAZRAT, ANAHITA 1990 ohne Verein 00:35:48 1 WJIA
204 236 Bayerlein, Miriam 1989 VIR Haag 00:35:49 2 WJA
205 373 Winner, Waltraud 1967 aktiv-haus Freising 00:35:52 6 W40
206 339 Ruis, Walter 1950 FC Moos 00:36:02 5 M55
207 369 Wende, Katharina 1990 Grappa Doping Team 00:36:09 3 WJIA
208 695 Sebald, Anton 1945 TSV Au/Hallertau 00:36:19 6 M60
209 621 Deuter, Lea 1992 ohne Verein 00:36:20 5 wJB
210 622 Becke, Nicole 1991 ohne Verein 00:36:21 6 WJB
211 256 Filary, Norbert 1964 KGB Laufteam Kirchdorf  00:36:28 28 M40
212 55 Payenberg, Ulli 1967 Fitness World Nr. 1 00:36:30 29 M40
213 557 Plank, Eva 1982 ohne Verein 00:36:32 8 F
214 31 Bugl, Brigitte 1965 Fitness World Nr. 1 00:37:13 7 W40
215 102 Ziegltrum, Steffi 1983 Lauftreff Wolfersdorf 00:37:15 9 F
216 279 Hofmann, Andrea 1978 IS 2 runtime 00:37:32 6 W30
217 576 Neufeld, Claudia 1977 ohne Verein 00:37:39 7 W30
218 263 Gazda, Isabella 1981 Big Run - das Laufprojekt 00:37:40 10 F
219 245 Briickner, Oliver 1974 Big Run - das Laufprojekt 00:37:46 17 M30
220 271 Hammerl, Stephan 1970 IS 2 runtime 00:37:46 22 M35
221 361 Stoll, Melanie 1980 Big Run - das Laufprojekt 00:37:51 11 F
222 341 Scharschuh, Stefanie 1981 Big Run - das Laufprojekt 00:37:57 12 F
223 342 Schinzl, Peter 1960 BSV MTU Aero Engines  00:37:58 34 M45
224 321 Pitz, Andreas 1973 ohne Verein 00:38:05 23 M35
225 696 Kaufmann, Theresa 1994 ohne Verein 00:38:07 7 wJB
226 232 Bachhuber, Simon 1939 ohne Verein 00:38:08 3 M65
227 41 Poppen, Juliane 1961 Fitness World Nr. 1 00:38:18 5 W45
228 276 Herrmann, Jadwiga 1959 aktiv-haus Freising 00:38:26 6 w45
229 377 Zahn, Anja 1964 SV Marzling 00:38:51 8 W40
230 532 Frohnapfel, Heike 1966 TSV Jahn Freising 00:38:55 9 W40
231 266 Grottenthaler, Cornelia 1973 Big Run - das Laufprojekt 00:39:09 12 W35
232 299 Ludwig, Claudia 1983 Big Run - das Laufprojekt 00:39:15 13 F

6.9.2008 16:57:28 www.volksfestlauf.de Seite 4



23. Inter. Freisinger Volksfestlauf - 85354 Freising

Ges.

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255
256

St-Nr
95
237
252
359
330
241
542
301
319
368
619
300
378
254
296
247
360
244

286
326
340
329
47

618

Name, Vorname
Ismaier, Max

Beck, Regina
Ederer, Carmen
Stable, Brigitte
Rahmann, Harald
Birner, Barbara
Gerstlberger, Robert
Maass, Petra
Pfeiffer, Johann
Wantscher, Christine
Mayr, Gert

Ludwig, Sylvia
Jelitsch, Helga
Ernst, Georg
Lohmayer, Marion
Brunner-Mross, Sieglinde
Stein, Carola

Brandl, Antje

Kischel, Lucas
Potisk, Johanna
Saebel, Elke
Quarella, Hannelore
Von der Bank, Sabine
Pfeiffer, Irmengard

6.9.2008 16:57:28

Volkslauf 6.122 m

JG

1979
1991
1970
1968
1964
1975
1935
1966
1961
1964
1955
1957
1955
1967
1961
1958
1971
1969

1987
1948
1962
1955
1982
1961

Verein

Lauftreff Wolfersdorf
Grappa Doping Team
www.ibb-e.de
www.ibb-e.de

Grappa Doping Team
Minchen

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Big Run - das Laufprojekt
Big Run - das Laufprojekt
Big Run - das Laufprojekt
Big Run - das Laufprojekt
ohne Verein

IS 2 runtime

LG Mettenheim

Big Run - das Laufprojekt
Big Run - das Laufprojekt
Kinderland Jonathan
Germering

Grappa Doping Team
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Big Run - das Laufprojekt
Fitness World Nr. 1

Big Run - das Laufprojekt

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit

00:39:16
00:39:33
00:39:51
00:39:53
00:39:57
00:40:16
00:40:18
00:40:27
00:40:45
00:40:48
00:40:50
00:40:51
00:41:10
00:41:26
00:41:44
00:42:47
00:42:48
00:42:51

00:42:57
00:43:04
00:43:24
00:43:24
00:52:27
00:52:48

Platz

LC Freising

AK
M
WwWJB
W35
W40
M40
W30
M70
W40
M45
W40
M50
W50
W50
M40
W45
W50
W35
W35

M
W60
W45
W50
F
w45
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